

FAI Aeromodelling Commission (CIAM) - Plenary Meeting APPOINTMENT OF PROXY

This proxy form is provided to act on our behalf at the Plenary Meeting of the FAI Aeromodelling Commission (CIAM). We authorize our chosen FAI Member to attend the meeting and vote on our behalf. We confirm that our chosen FAI Member was notified prior to this form being submitted to the FAI Secretariat. This proxy ensures that our interests are represented even if we are unable to attend in person

PROXY GRANTED BY		
FAI Member (NAC)		
Official email address		
Name of the NAC President or NAC Secretary General		
For CIAM Plenary Meeting (year)		
Date of submission		
By submitting this written proxy, we certify that the information provided is accurate.		

HOLDER OF PROXY			
	FAI Member (NAC)		
	The proxy has been communicated and accepted by the holder of the proxy		
	Applicable FAI Rules		

The deadline to submit a written proxy for the CIAM Plenary Meeting is 48 hours prior to the opening of the meeting. Please send submissions to commissions@fai.org.

FAI By Law 3.3.3 - An Active Member may not represent more than one other Active

FAI Statute 9.1.4.5 - No proxy voting shall be accepted for FAI Awards, Medals and

Late submissions may experience delays due to the FAI Secretariat's other administrative responsibilities of the office.

Member.

Diplomas.